
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 216 by Senator Morrish

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In House Committee Amendment No. 2 proposed by the House Committee on Insurance to
3 Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 216, on page 1, line 7, change "(B)(1)(b)" to
4 "(B)(1)(introductory paragraph) and (b)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 In House Committee Amendment No. 9 proposed by the House Committee on Insurance to
7 Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 216, on page 1, line 26, following " " and before "division"
8 insert "the"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

10 In House Committee Amendment No. 14 proposed by the House Committee on Insurance
11 to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 216, on page 2, line 10, change "(B)(1)(b)" to
12 "(B)(1)(introductory paragraph) and (b)"